
ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) R 00051 1200 SABIR BIRI CO. SIKTA , CHAMPARAN(W).
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 00354 1200 RAMJI BEERI CO. LAURIA  CHAMPARAN(W).
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) R 11916 1061 M/S MAA CHINTAPURNI RICE MILL INDUSTRIAL AREA, KUMARBAGH, W.CHAMPARAN

10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 12163 1061 M/S RIDHI SIDHI AGRO PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. I / A, KUMARBAG, CHAMPARAN(W)
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 11911 1621 M/S MAHESWARI WOOD PRODUCTS INDUSTRIAL AREA, BETTIAH, CHAMP.(W)
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 11912 1621 M/S NATIONAL PLYWOOD BEDDARI BETTIAH ,CHAMP.(W)
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 10614 2392 M/S KANHIYA LAL ITH BHATTA SUGAR MILL ROAD PURANI BAZAR,NARKATIYA
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 04073 2392 SHAMIM  & CO. HARDIA CHOWK  NARKATIYAGANJ   CHAMPRAN(W).
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 06806 5210 RAJGARHIYA COLD STORAGE BETIA  CHAMPARAN(W).
10 1012 01 MOTIHARI R 11733 5210 M/S JAI MATA DEE COLD STORAGE MADHUBAN EAST CHAMPARAN

01 Count 10
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 00430 1200 M/S GITA SUNDARI BIRI CO., REFUGEE COLONY, MOTIHARI,

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 00440 1200 M/S MD. SHAKIL (S/O- SARFUDDIN) BIRI CO., MAIN ROAD, RAXAUL,
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 11017 1061 M/S RAM UDHYOG BHEILAHI, CHAMPARAN(E)

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 12179 1061
M/S SHIVAM MODERN RICE INDUSTRIES PVT. 
LTD.

KORIHAR, NEAR MANOKAMNA MANDIR, RAXAUL, 
CHAMPARAN(E)

10 1012 02 EAST CHAMPARAN R 07112 1621 HINDUSTAN VANEER NEAR RLY.STATION PIPRA CHAMP.(E)
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) R 09332 1621 M/S HANUMAN VINEER & SAW MILLS BANJHULA BARA CHAKIA  EAST-CHAMPARAN.

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) R 09488 2392 M/S BEDAMI GANGA TRADING CO. (P) LTD. GANGANAGAR  BARACHAKIA  EAST CHAMPARAN.
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 04085 2392 M.K.N.& CO. NAGARJAWA ROPORA ,CHAMPRAN (E).

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 10753 5210
M/S AHIROLLIA  COLD STORAGE 
(1780/BR/CHE/07-07-09 ) AHIROLLIA, BARA CHAKIA  EAST CHAMPARAN

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 06810 5210 CHAMPARAN COLD STORAGE PVT. LT HARSIDHI  CHAMP.(E).
02 Count 10

10 1010 04 SITAMARI R 08804 1621 SHEO SHAKTI TRADERS MOHANPUR BASWARIA  P.O. MEHSOL  DISTT. SITAMARHI.

10 1010 04 SITAMARHI R 10589 1621 S.K.TRADERS MOHANPUR ROAD,BASBARIA CHAUCK

10 1010 04 SITAMARHI R 08907 2392 M.K.ITTA UDYOG
LALBABU MAHTAN  AT MARHIYAM P.O. BHUTAHI  DISTT. 
SITAMARHI.

10 1010 04 SITAMARHI R 12213 2392 MS ITT UDYOG Sauria Bujurgpo- Rahinanpur, Sitamarhi
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) R 00051
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 00354
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) R 11916

10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 12163
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 11911
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 11912
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 10614
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 04073
10 1012 01 CHAMPARAN(W) U 06806
10 1012 01 MOTIHARI R 11733

01 Count 10
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 00430

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 00440
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 11017

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 12179
10 1012 02 EAST CHAMPARAN R 07112
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) R 09332

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) R 09488
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 04085

10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 10753
10 1012 02 CHAMPARAN(E) U 06810

02 Count 10

10 1010 04 SITAMARI R 08804

10 1010 04 SITAMARHI R 10589

10 1010 04 SITAMARHI R 08907
10 1010 04 SITAMARHI R 12213

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

SIKTA 03 304871 000010 2 B 4
LAURIA 01 304872 000010 2 B 2
KUMARBAGH 01 304912 000010 2 F 3962BRCHW 4

KUMARBAG 01 304920 000050 2 F 3702BRCHW 2
BETTIAH 01 304979 000012 2 F 56704CHW 4
BETTIAH 01 304986 000020 2 F 64468CHW 2
NARKATIYAGANJ 01 305030 000028 2 F 4
NARKATIYAGANJ 01 305034 000030 2 F 2
BETTIAH 01 305191 000023 2 F 4
MOTIHARI 01 305192 000030 2 F 3209/BR/CHE 2

MOTIHARI 01 304868 000007 2 B 4

RAXAUL 01 304875 000010 2 B 2
BHEILAHI 01 304883 000004 2 F 2454BRCHE 2

RAXAUL 01 304919 000019 2 F 4193BRCHE 4
PIPRA 01 304971 000010 1 F NULL 2
BARA CHAKIA 01 304988 000013 2 F 4

BARACHAKIA 01 305047 000017 2 F 2
ROPORA 01 305064 000059 2 F 4

BARA CHAKIA 01 305189 000020 2 F 4
HARSIDHI 01 305197 000047 2 F 2

baswria 01 304972 000006 2 F NULL 2
MOHANPUR ROADBASBARIA 
CHAUCK 01 304985 000019 2 F 4

MARHIYAM 02 305037 000010 2 F 2
sitamarhi 01 305067 000080 2 F 4540 BR  BSR 4
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 1010 04 SITAMARHI U 09434 2396 M/S SITAMARIH STONE CRUSHER INDUSTRIAL AREA  SITAMARHI.
10 1010 04 SITAMARHI U 09549 2396 M/S MAHABIR STONE CRUSHER I.A.   SITAMARHI

04 Count 6
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI U 11613 1061 M/S GANESH LAXMI INDUSTRIES INDUSTRIAL AREA PADAUL MADHUBANI
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI U 10860 1061 M/S GANPATI FOOD INDUSTRIES INDUSTRIAL AREA, PARAUL,MADHUBANI
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI R 10288 2392 M/S PAJIYAR INTTA UDYOG MAUJA-MOAHI, PO-BABUBARHI
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI R 09895 2392 M/S CHANDRA & CO. BARDI BHAJAULI  MADHUBANI
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI R 10661 2392 M/S BHAWANI ITH UDHYOG VILL.JIWACH CHOWK RAHIKA

05 Count 5
10 1013 06 SUPAUL R 10906 1061 M/S MAA KAUSHALAYA ENTERPRISES DEVIPATTI SUPAUL
10 1013 06 Select District R 12087 1061 M/S JAI MA BHAWANI RICE MILL MO-KIMRA,P.O.-BAIL,DISTRICT-SUPAUL
10 1013 06 SUPAUL R 09348 1621 M/S MAHALAXMI VENEER UDYOG, BELAHI, PRATAPGANJ,
10 1013 06 SUPAUL R 09351 1621 M/S B. D. INDUSTRIES SIMRAHI BAZAR  RAGHOPUR DISTT.-SUPAUL.

06 Count 4
10 1013 07 ARARIA U 00300 1061 BIHAR UDYOG ARARIA ZERO MILE  ARARIA.
10 1013 07 ARARIA U 10270 1061 M/S GOLCHHA FLOUR MILLS PVT. LTD. GANDHI CHOWK, FARBISGANJ
10 1013 07 ARARIA R 01332 1621 JALA RAM VENEERS BHAGKOHALIA ROAD  FORBESGANJ,  DISTT.-ARARIA.
10 1013 07 ARARIA U 08276 1621 M/S SRI RAM PLY PRODUCT ARARIA.
10 1013 07 ARARIA R 09684 1621 M/S PRAKASH PLY WOOD AT - HATIA CHOWK  KURSA KANTA  ARARIA

07 Count 5

10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ R 12096 1079 M/S CHANAKYA AGRO PRODUCTS PVT LTD. M.O.;-KICHKICHIPADA,P.O.;-KOIMARI,DISTT.;-KISHANGANJ
10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ R 10358 1079 M/S BAJRANBALI AGRO TECH PVT LTD. BHATGAON  GALGALIYA  KISHANGANJ

10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ U 08009 1621 M/S GANESH UDYOG AT+P.O.-SIMALBARI  BAHADURGANJ ROAD  KISHANGANJ.
10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ U 08037 1621 M/S MAHABIR PLYWOOD INDS. BAHADURGANJ ROAD  KISHANGANJ.
10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ R 09713 2392 M/S MARUTI BRICKS AT - KURIA COURT  P.O.-THAKURGANJ  KISHANGANJ
10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ R 10291 2392 M/S J.B.C. INDUSTRIES AT- GHIAGAON, PO-POTHIA

08 Count 6
10 1013 09 PURNIA R 11164 1061 M/S BHOLE BHANDAR MINI  RICE MILL NANDGRAM,DHAMDAHA
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 07844 1061 M/S KALI AGRO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. BHATTA BAZAR  PURNIA.

10 1013 09 PURNIA R 07126 1621 TRIMURTI PLYWOOD INDUSTRY
MAHARSHI MEHI DAS CHOWK , HRIDAY NAGAR ,BANMANKHI , 
PURNIA

Page 3 of 26



ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6

10 1010 04 SITAMARHI U 09434
10 1010 04 SITAMARHI U 09549

04 Count 6
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI U 11613
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI U 10860
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI R 10288
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI R 09895
10 1011 05 MADHUBANI R 10661

05 Count 5
10 1013 06 SUPAUL R 10906
10 1013 06 Select District R 12087
10 1013 06 SUPAUL R 09348
10 1013 06 SUPAUL R 09351

06 Count 4
10 1013 07 ARARIA U 00300
10 1013 07 ARARIA U 10270
10 1013 07 ARARIA R 01332
10 1013 07 ARARIA U 08276
10 1013 07 ARARIA R 09684

07 Count 5

10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ R 12096
10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ R 10358

10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ U 08009
10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ U 08037
10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ R 09713
10 1013 08 KISHANGANJ R 10291

08 Count 6
10 1013 09 PURNIA R 11164
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 07844

10 1013 09 PURNIA R 07126

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

INDUSTRIAL AREA  SITAMARHI 01 305113 000010 2 F 4
IA   SITAMARHI 01 305117 000010 2 F 2

MADHUBANI 01 304889 000010 2 F 3049/BR/MBN 4
MADHUBANI 01 304894 000021 2 F 2287/BR/MBN 2
MADHUBA 01 305051 000052 2 F 2
MADHUBANI 01 305074 000076 2 F 4
MADHUBANI 01 305077 000080 2 F 2

SUPAUL 01 304891 000010 2 F 2333/BR/SRS 4
SUPAUL 01 304898 000050 2 F 4112BRSRS 2
DISTTSUPAUL 01 304973 000010 2 F 2
SUPAUL 01 304984 000015 2 F NULL 4

ARARIA 01 304903 000032 2 F 4
ARARIA 01 304904 000034 1 F NULL 2
ARARIA 01 304980 000010 2 F 2
ARARIA 01 304990 000014 2 F 2
ARARIA 02 304993 000050 2 F 4

KICHKICHIPADA 01 304956 000045 2 F 4137BRKTR 4
KISHANGANJ 01 304957 000047 1 F 2

KISHANGANJ 03 304970 000000 2 F NULL 4
KISHANGANJ 03 304982 000011 2 F 2
KISHANGANJ 01 305055 000051 2 F 2
KISHANGANJ 01 305071 000092 2 F NULL 4

DHAMDAHA 01 304884 000008 2 F 2601/BR/PRN 4
PURNIA 01 304900 000021 2 F 2

PURNIA 01 304987 000010 2 F 2
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 07124 1621 SRI GANESH PLYWOOD KHUSKIBAG  PURNIA.

10 1013 09 PURNIA U 11053 1621 M/S MAA PURAN DEVI  LIGHT PRODUCTION PURNIACITY PURNIA
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 09506 2392 M/S DEVRAJ  BRICKS KLIN AT/PO. JALALGARH,  PURNEA.
10 1013 09 PURNIA R 09505 2392 M/S SRI SURESH KUMAR  BRICKS VILLAGE-JALALGARH  PURNEA.
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 11369 4520 M/S ROHARI MOTORS UNIT-2 N.H.-31, MANRANGABYPASS , PURNIA
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 11101 4520 M/S BARJESH AUTOMOBILES MARANGA,PURNIA
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 06840 5210 PRUNIA COLD STORAGE & ICE FACTORY GULABBAG  PURNIA.

10 1013 09 PURNIA U 09486 5210
M/S  PRAN SHUKHAKA COLD STORAGE PVT. 
LTD. CITY ROAD  GULAB BAGH  PURNIA.

09 Count 11
10 1013 10 KATIHAR R 10174 2392 M/S T.N.B. BRICKS VILL-KEWALLA  PO-BAHUNIA  KATIHAR
10 1013 10 KATIHAR R 10298 2392 M/S KING BRICKS VILL- JAFFARPUR, CHIKNI TOLA, PO-BARSOI,

10 Count 2
10 1013 11 MADHEPURA R 08264 1621 M/S SRI KRISHNA PLYWOOD BIHARIGANJ  MADHEEPURA.
10 1013 11 MADHEPURA U 07130 1621 MADHEPURA VENEER PRODUCTS MADHEPURA.

11 Count 2
10 1013 12 SAHARSA R 08542 1621 M/S PREMIER PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES SONBARSARAJ  SAHARSA.
10 1013 12 SAHARSA U 01325 1621 MITHILA PLYWOOD NEAR SAHARSA POLYTECHNIC  SAHARSA.
10 1013 12 SAHARSA R 10379 2392 M/S BIHAR BRICKS FIELD AT & PO- TIRI  NEAR BAIDHNATHPUR  SAHARSHA
10 1013 12 SAHARSA R 10300 2392 M/S K.N.T. BRICKS AT PO- SAHARSA BASTI,

12 Count 4
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09941 2392 M/S SADAB BRICKS NARKATIA  MANIHAR  LALSAHPUR  DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09974 2392 M/S NEW HIRA BRICKS VILL.-RAMPATTI  P.O.-BHARWAHA  DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09719 2392 M/S SIKANDAR & OTHERS VILL  P.O. - CHATWN  DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09924 2392 RAI ITT UDYOG P.O. - KEWATI  DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA U 11571 2392 M/S HIRA ITTA UDYOG ADHARPUR GHANSHYAMPUR DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA U 09978 2392 M/S KISAN BRICKS INDS. TARIAHI  BAJITPUR  DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 11942 2392 M/S NEW JAGDAMBA INTT UDYOG ITAWA SHIVNAGAR VIROSH DIST. DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA U 09952 2392 M/S BRAJ ITT UDYOG CHANAM  MANIGACHI  DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09727 2392 DEEPAK BRICKS DILAHI  DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA U 09742 2392 TATA BRICKS DILAHI  DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 11959 2392 M/S BABA INTTA UDYOG VILL-TIRA PO-KANHAI GHANSHYAMPUR DARBHANGA
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09745 2392 M/S KALI ENTERPRISES BAHERI  DARBHANGA
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 07124

10 1013 09 PURNIA U 11053
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 09506
10 1013 09 PURNIA R 09505
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 11369
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 11101
10 1013 09 PURNIA U 06840

10 1013 09 PURNIA U 09486
09 Count 11

10 1013 10 KATIHAR R 10174
10 1013 10 KATIHAR R 10298

10 Count 2
10 1013 11 MADHEPURA R 08264
10 1013 11 MADHEPURA U 07130

11 Count 2
10 1013 12 SAHARSA R 08542
10 1013 12 SAHARSA U 01325
10 1013 12 SAHARSA R 10379
10 1013 12 SAHARSA R 10300

12 Count 4
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09941
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09974
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09719
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09924
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA U 11571
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA U 09978
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 11942
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA U 09952
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09727
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA U 09742
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 11959
10 1011 13 DARBHANGA R 09745

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

PURNIA 01 304991 000015 2 F 4

PURNIA 01 304992 000021 2 F 2490/BR/PRN 2
PURNIA 01 305039 000071 2 F 4
PURNIA 01 305046 000074 2 F 2
PURNIA 01 305178 000011 2 F 2805BRPRN 4
PURNIA 01 305179 000013 1 F 2538BRPRM 2
PURNIA 01 305190 000012 2 F 4

PURNIA 01 305196 000068 2 F 2

KATIHAR 01 305056 000071 2 F 4
KATIHAR 01 305070 000092 2 F 2

MADHEPURA 01 304975 000010 2 F 4
MADHEPURA 01 304977 000021 2 F 2

SONBARSARAJ,SAHARSA 01 304976 000013 2 F NULL 4
SAHARSA 01 304983 000055 2 F 2
SAHARSA 01 305041 000050 2 F 2
SAHARSA 01 305058 000090 2 F 4

DARBHANGA 01 305060 000047 2 F 4
DARBHANGA 01 305078 000061 2 F 4
DARBHANGA 03 305082 000067 2 F 2
DARBHANGA 01 305083 000068 2 F 4
DARBHANGA 01 305085 000070 2 F 3007BRSPR 2
DARBHANGA 01 305087 000078 2 F 2
DARBHANGA 01 305090 000080 2 F 3750BRDRN 4
DARBHANGA 01 305091 000083 2 F 2
DARBHANGA 01 305093 000089 2 F 4
DARBHANGA 01 305094 000090 2 F 2
DARBHANGA 01 305096 000090 2 F 3908BRDRN 4
DARBHANGA 01 305097 000094 2 F 2

Page 6 of 26



ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 Count 12

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 12180 1061
M/S MAHAGANPATI FOODS & AGRO 
PRODUCTS PVT LTD PLOT no N.F1(P) IA- JAN 11, BELA MUZAFFARPUR

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 12200 1061 MS BHEEM SHREYA AGRO PRODUCTS LTD A-3, Bela industrial area, muzaffarpur
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 12191 1080 MS YUGRAYA FOODS & FEEDS PVT LTD Plot noA- 17,18, IA- Phase2  Bela mUzaffarpur
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 11973 1080 M/S AGRO INDUSTRIES PLOT NO. A-6,BELA INDUSTRIAL AREA,MUZAFFARPUR
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 11718 1104 M/S MISTIRAJ FOODS P. LTD. BELA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE M.I.C.  MUZAFFARPUR
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 12185 1104 M/S SOBHA BEVERAGE PVT LTD MO&PO -SUSTA VIA RAMNA, PS-SADAR,MUZAFFARPUR

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR R 11363 1621 M/S BHAGAT SAW MILL AND ALLIED PANSALANA,SENDUARI,MOTIPUR,MUZAFFARPUR
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 11342 1621 M/S RAKESH PLAEED IND. BARURAJ,MUZAFFARPUR
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 11770 2220 M/S JAYPEE PLASTIC INDUSTRIES INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BELA, MUZAFFARPUR

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 10846 2220
M/S  ASHOKA POLYMERS PVT. LTD.  
(2233/BR/MZR/15-03-10 ) INDUSTRIAL AREA, BELA

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR R 03276 2392 ASHOK UDYOG AT  PO- MAHUAL  VIA-MOTIPUR  MUZAFFARPUR.
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 09997 2392 M/S S.K.S. BRICKS TELIA TURKI  KUDHANI  MUZAFFARPUR
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR R 06816 5210 RANJIT ICE & COLD STORAGE SHEPUR  MUZAFFARPUR.N.H.

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 10776 5210
M/S  MINAPUR COLD STORAGE 
(1848/BR/MZP/10-10-09 ) BASUDEO CHHAPRA, MINAPUR

14 Count 14
10 1012 15 GOPALGANJ R 12170 1061 M/S SRI NEW DURGA RICE MILL AMWA DUBEY JAGDISHPUR, GOPALGANJ
10 1012 15 GOPALGANJ R 11079 1061 M/S PAWAN RICE INS. MOJA-MADHOMATH,PO- SASAMUSHA,GOPALGANJ

10 1012 15 GOPALGANJ U 07704 2392 JAGDISH SINGH HRIDAYA SINGH ITTA BHATTA BANJARIA  GOPALGANJ.
10 1012 15 GOPALGANJ R 10186 2392 M/S BHART INT UDYOG AT - MAHICHA  PO-MIRGANJ  GOPALGANJ

15 Count 4

10 1012 16 SIWAN U 00006 1200 KASHI RAM BONBAR RAM QILA  BANWARI RAM BAZAR  SIWAN.
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 00350 1200 MAHANTH SAH BEERI CO. PACHRUKHI , SIWAN.
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 11058 1610 M/S SINGH SAW MEEL GUTHNI, SIWAN
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 11146 1610 M/S ASHOK SINGH SAW MILL BHIKHABANDH SATJORA
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 06794 5210 BYAHUT COLD STORAGE MALMALIA  BASANTPUR  SIWAN.
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 12148 5210 M/S LAHOJI FREEZING HOUSE PVT. LTD. MO & PO--LAHEJI , SIWAN

16 Count 6
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
13 Count 12

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 12180
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 12200
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 12191
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 11973
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 11718
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 12185

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR R 11363
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 11342
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 11770

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 10846
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR R 03276
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 09997
10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR R 06816

10 1010 14 MUZAFFARPUR U 10776
14 Count 14

10 1012 15 GOPALGANJ R 12170
10 1012 15 GOPALGANJ R 11079

10 1012 15 GOPALGANJ U 07704
10 1012 15 GOPALGANJ R 10186

15 Count 4

10 1012 16 SIWAN U 00006
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 00350
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 11058
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 11146
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 06794
10 1012 16 SIWAN R 12148

16 Count 6

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

MUZAFFARPUR 01 304917 000020 2 F 4109BRMZR 4
Muzaffarpur 01 304922 000040 2 F 4336 BR MZR 2
Muzaffarpur 01 304958 000040 2 F 4241 BR MZR 4
MUZAFFARPUR 01 304961 000085 2 F NULL 2
MUZAFFARPUR 01 304964 000019 2 F 3172/BR/MZR 4
muzaffarpur 01 304966 000030 2 F 4194 BR MZR 2

PANSALANASENDUARIMOTIPUR 01 304974 000016 1 F 2799BRMZR 4
MUZ. 01 304978 000021 2 F 2778/BR/MZR 2
MUZAFFARPUR 01 305014 000014 2 F 3322/BR/MZR 4

MUZAFFARPUR 01 305017 000028 2 F NULL 2
MAHUAL  VIAMOTIPUR 01 305062 000068 2 F 4
MUZZFARPUR 01 305075 000090 2 F 2
SHEPUR  MUZAFFARPURNH 01 305186 000008 2 F 4

BASUDEO CHHAPRA MINAPUR 01 305195 000020 2 F 2

JAGDISHPUR 01 304882 000010 2 F 3204BRGNJ 2
MADHOMATH 01 304902 000049 2 F 2526/BR/GNJ 4

GOPALGANJ 01 305031 000041 2 F 4
MIRGANJ 01 305032 000053 2 F 2

SIWAN 03 304870 000010 2 B 4
PACHRUKHI 01 304876 000010 2 B 2
GUTHNI 01 304968 000009 2 F 2495/BR/SWN 2
BHIKHABANDH ,SATJORA 01 304969 000013 2 F 2583/BR/SWN 4
SIWAN 02 305187 000010 2 F 2
LAHEJI  SIWAN 01 305198 000035 2 F 4227BRSWN 4
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1010 17 SARAN R 11503 1061 M/S JAI DURGA RICE MILL RASULPUR  CHATTI SARAN
10 1010 17 SARAN R 11533 1061 M/S JAI MATA DEE RICE MILL PARSAGADH BAZAR SARAN
10 1010 17 SARAN R 03218 2392 CHAND BRICKS FIELD AT & P.O. MIRZAPUR  SARAN.
10 1010 17 SARAN R 11972 2392 M/S SITA INTTA UDYOG CHAKDARIYA SULTANPUR, PO-GOVINDCHAK, SARAN
10 1010 17 SARAN R 10369 5210 M/S GANPATI COLD STORAGE AT & PO SAHAJITPUR  SARAN
10 1010 17 SARAN U 11051 5210 M/S SHIV BHAWANI COLDSTORAGE MUSRAF SARAN

17 Count 6
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 08484 1061 BIJOY ROLLERS FLOUR MILLS PVT. LTD. HAZIPUR  I/A VAISHALI.
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 08485 1061 HAZIPUR ROLLER FLOUR MILLS PVT. LTD. HAZIPUR  I/A VAISHALI.
10 1010 18 VAISHALI R 10279 1080 M/S ABDUL AGRO PRODT. PVT. LTD. AT-CHACKJADO, PO-DARGAHBALIRAM (KAWADIH)
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 09563 1080 M/S SRI SHYAM AGRO(P)LTD. I.A.HJIPUR
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 09561 1104 M/S PERFECT AQUA(P)LTD. I.A. HAJIPUR   VAISHALI
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 12183 1104 M/S S.K Beverages PLOT NO- G1, EPIP IA-Hajipur, vaishali
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 06519 2100 G.K. COTTON (P) LTD. I/A  HAZIPUR  VAISHALI.

10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 10605 2100
M/S BAIDYANATH AYURVED BHAWAN PVT. 
LTD. MEDICINE DIVISION, I/A,HAJIPUR

10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 10244 2220
M/S GANGA AGRO PRODUCT & POL. TUBES 
PVT.LTD. C-22/27  IND. AREA  HAJIPUR  VAISHALI

10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 10235 2220 M/S SHREE TEL-FEB IND. PVT. LTD. C-38  40  41D  INDUSTRIAL AREA  HAJIPUR  VAISHALI
10 1010 18 VAISHALI R 11570 2392 M/S SUMANT BRICKS NONA RAJAPAKAR VAISHALI

10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 11968 2392 M/S ANAND BRICKS CHAKMAHBUB MEROPUR VIDUPUR, VAISHALI
10 1010 18 VAISHALI R 10162 5210 M/S VAISHALI SHEET BHANDAR (P) LTD. VILL-KUSHAHAR  NIJAMA  VAISHALI
10 1010 18 VAISHALI R 12194 5210 MS RAMVILAS COLDSTORAGE PVT LTD Vill- Kushar, Post -Nizma Mahua, Vaishali

18 Count 14
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR R 11611 1061 M/S MAA SHAIL MINI RICE MILL KALYANPUR VIBHUTI PUR SAMASTIPUR
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR R 10582 1061 M/S AMRIT INDUSTRIES PVT LTD INDUSTRIAL AREA HARPUR
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR U 10218 2392 M/S SRI MAHABIR BRICKS HASANPUR  SAMASTIPUR
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR U 11759 2392 M/S SINGH BRICKS SAMSTIPUR
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR R 07826 5210 M/S BIDYAPATTI COLD STORAGE (P) LTD. BALKISHANPUR  SAMASTIPUR.
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR R 10716 5210 M/S LOHIA COLD STORAGE PVT. LTD. SAHPUR,UNDI,POTORI

19 Count 6
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11316 1061 M/S POOJA RICE MILL BABHANGAMA BEGUSARAI
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11099 1061 M/S SHIV RICE MILL BEGUSARAI
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1010 17 SARAN R 11503
10 1010 17 SARAN R 11533
10 1010 17 SARAN R 03218
10 1010 17 SARAN R 11972
10 1010 17 SARAN R 10369
10 1010 17 SARAN U 11051

17 Count 6
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 08484
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 08485
10 1010 18 VAISHALI R 10279
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 09563
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 09561
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 12183
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 06519

10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 10605

10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 10244
10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 10235
10 1010 18 VAISHALI R 11570

10 1010 18 VAISHALI U 11968
10 1010 18 VAISHALI R 10162
10 1010 18 VAISHALI R 12194

18 Count 14
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR R 11611
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR R 10582
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR U 10218
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR U 11759
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR R 07826
10 1011 19 SAMASTIPUR R 10716

19 Count 6
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11316
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11099

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

SARAN 01 304888 000007 2 F 2939/BR/SRN 4
PARSAGADH BAZAR 01 304893 000011 2 F 2969BRSRN 2
SARAN 02 305025 000000 2 F NULL 4
CHAKDARIYA SULTANPUR 01 305065 000045 2 F 2
SARAN 01 305203 000011 2 F NULL 4
MUSRAF 01 305207 000050 2 F 2488BRSRN 2

HAZIPUR  IA 01 304905 000020 2 F 4
HAZIPUR  I/A 01 304911 000049 2 F NULL 2
VAISHAL 03 304959 000060 2 F NULL 4
I./A  HAJIPUR 01 304960 000064 2 F NULL 2
VAISHALI 01 304963 000013 2 F NULL 4
Hajipur 01 304965 000017 2 F 4155BRVSL 2
I/A  HAZIPUR 01 305011 000046 2 F NULL 4

IAHAJIPUR 01 305012 000050 2 F 2

VAISHALI 01 305016 000016 2 F NULL 4
VAISHALI 01 305018 000038 2 844101 F NULL 2
NONA RAJAPAKAR 01 305035 000050 2 F 3006BRVSL 4
CHAKMAHBUB MEROPUR 
VIDUPUR 01 305044 000051 2 F 2
VILLKUSHAHAR  NIJAMA 01 305200 000013 2 F 4
Vaishali 01 305205 000050 2 F 4275 BR VSL 2

SAMASTIPUR 01 304895 000007 2 F 3047/BR/SPR 2
SAMASTIPUR 01 304915 000052 2 F 4
SAMASTIPUR 01 305050 000066 2 F 4
SAMASTIPUR 01 305073 000090 2 F 3286BRDRN 2
SAMASTIPUR 01 305193 000012 2 F 2
SAMASTIPUR 01 305204 000050 2 F 4

BEGUSARAI 01 304881 000004 2 F 2753/BR/BSR 2
BEGUSARIA 01 304916 000008 2 F 2536BRBSR 4
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 12136 1920 M/S SRISTI LUB. PVT. LTD. NH-28, BAGHRAHADIH, BARAUNI, BEGUSARAI
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 07816 1920 M/S GRAPHITE INDIA LTD. VILL. PHULWARIA  P.O. BARAUNI  BEGUSARAI.
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 09406 2392 M/S HIRA BRICKS N.H-31  RAJA DUMRI LAKEHO  DISTT.-BEGUSARAI.
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11776 2392 M/S PRITI BRICKS VILL-DEVAKA PO-KAITHI CHAUTHAM KHAGARIYA
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11944 2392 M/S PARWATI BRICKS INDUSTRIES BELA SIMRI KHAGARIYA
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI U 10147 2410 M/S SAYAM FOUNDARY WORKS I/A  BARAUNI  TILRATH  BEGUSARAI.
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI U 09443 2410 M/S JAI MATA DI METALS PVT. LTD. N.H-28  PHULWARIA  BARAUNI DISTT.- BEGUSARAI.

10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11955 5210
M/S MEENA VINAY NISHANT BHAWANI COLD 
STORAGE P.LTD. VINAY KUMAR SINGH BEGUSARAI

10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 10346 5210 M/S MRIGENDRA COLD STORAGE PVT. LTD. VILL-RAJAURA  P.O.-GARHARA
20 Count 11

10 1013 21 KHAGARIA R 10961 1061 M/S RICE RICE MILL SHIROMANI MELA,PARBATTA
10 1013 21 KHAGARIYA R 11315 1061 M/S KRISHNA RICE MILL BUDHAURA, ALAULI, KHAGARIYA

21 Count 2
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR R 10997 1061 M/S DEV JYOTI FLOOR MILL NAYA TOLA BAIGANI GAURICHAKKI, JAGDISHPUR
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR U 09312 1061 M/S JODHANI FOOD PVT. LTD. LARGE I/A  BARARI  BHAGALPUR
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR R 08123 2392 SHYAM PD. SAH CHIMNEY ITTA BHATTA VILL. SHARKARPUR  P.O. GHOGA  BHAGALPUR.

10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR R 10003 2392
M/S KHWAJA GARIB NAWAJ  SARIF  ITT BHATTA 
WORKS PIPRAUNA ENGLISH  AKBAR NAGAR  BHAGALPUR

10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR R 10020 2396 M/S DURGA STONE WORKS MOTI MOHALI  PATHAR  BHAGALPUR
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR U 11367 2396 M/S RADHA STONE WORKS KISHALPUR MIRJA CHAUKI, BHAGALPUR

22 Count 6

10 1020 23 BANKA R 11884 1061
M/S RADHA KRISHAN HI-TECH AGRO 
INDUSTRIES P.LTD MAHADEVPUR FULARI PO,PS-BIHTA PATNA

10 1020 23 PATNA U 11835 1061 M/S TIRUPATI BALAJI NUTRISION PVT.LTD EAST OF MORYA MOTORS BIHTA ARA ROAD BIHTA PATNA

10 1020 23 PATNA R 11823 2392
M/S  NOKIA BRICKS AND SAI R.B.A. 
INFRASTRUCTURE MO-LODIPUR PO-VYAPUR PS-MANER PATNA

10 1020 23 BANKA R 11879 2392 M/S POOJA BRICKS
MO-VYAPUR JAHANGIRPUR MAGARPAL PO-VYAPUR PS-MANER 
PATNA

10 1020 23 BANKA U 11891 4520 M/S MORYA MOTORS P.LTD SRI KRISHAN GAUSHALA DIDARGANJ PATNACITY PATNA

10 1020 23 BANKA U 11897 4520 M/S IC AUTOMOBILES P.LTD.
KANAK BUSINESS CENTER VIJAYNAGAR CROSSING BELI ROAD 
PATNA
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 12136
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 07816
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 09406
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11776
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11944
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI U 10147
10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI U 09443

10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 11955

10 1011 20 BEGUSARAI R 10346
20 Count 11

10 1013 21 KHAGARIA R 10961
10 1013 21 KHAGARIYA R 11315

21 Count 2
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR R 10997
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR U 09312
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR R 08123

10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR R 10003
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR R 10020
10 1021 22 BHAGALPUR U 11367

22 Count 6

10 1020 23 BANKA R 11884

10 1020 23 PATNA U 11835

10 1020 23 PATNA R 11823

10 1020 23 BANKA R 11879
10 1020 23 BANKA U 11891

10 1020 23 BANKA U 11897

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

BEGUSARAI 01 305006 000022 2 F 4423BRBSR 4
BEGUSARAI 01 305007 000042 1 F 2
BEGUSARAI 01 305063 000065 2 F 2
BEGUSARAI 01 305076 000080 2 F 3339BRBSR 4
BEGUSARAI 01 305080 000090 2 F 3502BRBSR 2
BEGUSARAI 01 305160 000010 2 F 4
BEGUSARAI 01 305161 000040 2 F NULL 2

BEGUSARAI 01 305185 000007 2 F 3968BRBSR 2

BEGUSARAI 01 305199 000025 2 F 4

KHAGARIA 01 304899 000006 2 F 2388BRBGR 4
BUDHAURA,KHAGARIA 01 304906 000007 2 F 2752/BR/BSR 2

BHAGALPUR 03 304880 000004 2 F 2434/BR/BLR 2
BHAGALPUR 01 304907 000042 2 F NULL 4
BHAGALPUR 01 305038 000041 2 F 2

BHAGALPUR 01 305068 000064 2 F 4
BHAGALPUR 01 305109 000011 2 F 2
BHAGALPUR 01 305119 000020 2 F 2803BRBLR 4

PATNA 01 304887 000018 1 F 3753 BR PTN 4

PATNA 01 304897 000049 1 F 3539 BR PTN 2

PATNA 01 305053 000064 2 F 3452BRPTN 4

PATNA 01 305072 000080 1 F 3755 BR PTN 2
PATNA 01 305180 000050 1 F 3665 BR PTN 4

PATNA 01 305181 000050 1 F 3642 BR PTN 2
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
23 Count 6

10 1021 24 MUNGER U 10954 1061 M/S SAHA RICE MILL ASHARGANJ, IN FRONT OF KHADI BHANDAR
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 10977 1061 M/S KHUSI GRIH UDYOG KATARIA,DARIAPUR
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 03532 2392 BIHAR BRICKS CO. LALU POKHAR(CHUHABAGH )  AT & P.O. MUNGER.
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 10675 2392 M/S ASHOK BRICKS MFG. HAVELI, KHARAGPUR
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 11402 2396 M/S GANESH STONE WORKS RAMPURKALA,PO-NOVAGADHI, MUNGER
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 10189 2396 M/S SONU STONE WORKS VILL-RAMPUR  NAYANAGAR  MUNGER
10 1021 24 MUNGER U 06208 2520 BAIJNATH & CO. GUN FACTORY ATP.O.- MUNGER  DISTT.-MUNGER  PIN - 811 201
10 1021 24 MUNGER U 06185 2520 M/S ROYAL ARMS & CO. GUN FACTORY  ATP.O.- MUNGER  PIN - 811 201
10 1021 24 MUNGER U 06198 3040 ORIENTAL ARMS GUN FACTORY DISTT.-MUNGER  PIN - 811 201
10 1021 24 MUNGER U 06193 3040 IMPERIAL ARMS & CO. GUN FACTORY ATP.O.-MUNGER  DISTT.-MUNGER  PIN - 811 201

24 Count 10
10 1021 26 SHEKHPURA R 09772 2396 M/S SHAMBHU STONE WORKS VILL-PATHRAITA  P.O.-KARKI  DISTT.-SHEIKHPURA
10 1021 26 SHEKHPURA R 09798 2396 M/S BHAGWATI STONE CRUSHING WORKS AT-BAZITPUR  SHEIKHPURA
10 1021 26 SHEKHPURA U 11887 2396 M/S .G.C.P.L.-V.C.B.P. (JV) PATHRAITHA DIST SHEKHPURA

26 Count 3
10 1020 27 NALANDA R 00416 1200 M/S MD. FIROZ (S/O- MD. NASIR) BIRI CO., VILL. & P.O.- KARAH,

10 1020 27 NALANDA U 00336 1200
MD.RIAZUL HAQUE(MANAGER),S.K. 
NASARUDDIN BEEDI MERCHANT,SALUGANJ,BIHARSHARIF

10 1020 27 NALANDA U 11302 1061 M/S SHIV SAGAR RICE MILLS PVT. LTD. MOHPO. DEEP NAGAR NALANDA
10 1020 27 NALANDA R 11817 1061 M/S KOCHAS RICE MILL VILLPO- KOCHAS ROHTAS
10 1020 27 NALANDA R 10668 2392 MAYUR INT. UDYOG BHAGWANPUR
10 1020 27 NALANDA R 10670 2392 M/S DURGA INT. UDYOG SONCHARI
10 1020 27 NALANDA U 06723 5210 HANUMAN COLD STORAGE (P) LTD. BYE PASS ROAD  SOHSARAI  BIHARSARIF  NALANDA.
10 1020 27 NALANDA U 06727 5210 SRI SOH LAXMI COLD STORAGE (P) LTD. BABUR BAINA  SOHSARAI  NALANDA.

27 Count 8
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11237 1061 M/S MAA DURGA RICE MILL SIKARIYA P.O. TARANAGAR BIHTA PATNA.
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11233 1061 M/S MAA TARA ATOMATIC RICE MILL VILL VIKRAM PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11346 1061 M/S GIRIJA RICE MILL MARACHI,MOKAMA,PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11582 1061 M/S K.P. GUPTA RICE MILL VILLPO-MADHOPUR PS-MANER PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11583 1061 M/S HARMURAT RICE MILL MO-GULAMELICHAK PO-ANANDPUR PS-BIHTA PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11276 1061
M/S GOURAV FOODS AND COOL COLLECTION 
PVT. LTD. DIDAR GANJ PATNA CITY.

10 1020 28 PATNA U 07594 1071 ANAND INDUSTRIES GOSAI TOLA  PATNA_800013.
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
23 Count 6

10 1021 24 MUNGER U 10954
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 10977
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 03532
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 10675
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 11402
10 1021 24 MUNGER R 10189
10 1021 24 MUNGER U 06208
10 1021 24 MUNGER U 06185
10 1021 24 MUNGER U 06198
10 1021 24 MUNGER U 06193

24 Count 10
10 1021 26 SHEKHPURA R 09772
10 1021 26 SHEKHPURA R 09798
10 1021 26 SHEKHPURA U 11887

26 Count 3
10 1020 27 NALANDA R 00416

10 1020 27 NALANDA U 00336
10 1020 27 NALANDA U 11302
10 1020 27 NALANDA R 11817
10 1020 27 NALANDA R 10668
10 1020 27 NALANDA R 10670
10 1020 27 NALANDA U 06723
10 1020 27 NALANDA U 06727

27 Count 8
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11237
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11233
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11346
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11582
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11583

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11276
10 1020 28 PATNA U 07594

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

MUNGER 01 304886 000006 2 F 2381BRMGR 4
MUNGER 01 304896 000006 2 F 2404/BR/MGR 2
MUNGER 01 305048 000049 2 F 4
MUNGER 01 305066 000065 2 F NULL 2
MUNGER 03 305110 000011 2 F 2838BRMGR 4
MUNGER 03 305118 000020 2 F 2
MUNGER 01 305168 000010 2 F 2
MUNGER 01 305169 000027 2 F 4
MUNGER 01 305176 000012 2 F 4
MUNGER 01 305177 000017 2 F 2

SHEKHPURA 03 305115 000010 2 F 2
SHEKHPURA 03 305124 000018 2 F 2
SHEKHPURA 03 305127 000020 2 F 3708 BR MGR 4

DIST NALANDA 02 304873 000010 2 B 4

DIST.- NALANDA 01 304874 000036 2 B NULL 2
NALANDA 01 304890 000014 2 F 2739BRP 4
ROHTAS 01 304892 000015 2 F 3444 BR RTS 2
NALANDA 02 305028 000001 2 F NULL 2
NALANDA 01 305057 000050 2 F NULL 4
NALANDA 02 305184 000000 2 F NULL 2
NALANDA 01 305206 000011 2 F 4

PATNA 01 304914 000005 2 F 2674BRPATN 2
PATNA 01 304924 000007 2 F 2670BRPATN 2
PATNA 01 304932 000010 2 F 2782BRPTN 4
PATNA 01 304934 000010 2 F 3018BRPTN 2
PATNA 01 304939 000011 2 F 3019BRPTN 4

PATNA 01 304942 000047 2 F 2713/BR/P 4
PATNA 01 304954 000005 2 F 2
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10259 1071 M/S GUNJAN FOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. ABDUL RAHMANPUR  DIDARGANJ  PATNA CITY
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11470 1104 M/S MORE MUKUT MARKETING P.LTD. NASHRIGANJ DANAPUR PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA R 12072 1104 M/S FLASHBERG INDIA PVT.LTD MO-RAGHUNATH,PS-RANI TALAB,BL-BIKRAM,DIST-PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 08791 1621 SATIMATA PLY & BOARD ALAMPUR  PATNA CITY  PATNA.
10 1020 28 PATNA R 08247 1621 PAWAN PLY BOARD INDUSTRY NAWADA BARH  PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11502 1701 M/S BALAJEE PAPER CONVERTER
MAHARANI STHAN KODHIYAR MAHULI ROAD KARMALI CHAK 
PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA R 10868 1701 M/S SRI RAM BOARD MILL DHANU CHAK, MAHULI, PARSA BAZAR, PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11008 1702 M/S TAJKUPPAR KUT UDYOG UNIT-2 RAMPUR, GOPALPUR, GAURICHAK PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 09855 1702 PRINT & PACKERS 4/8  I/A  PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11212 1811 M/S ALKA PRESS RAM PUR ROAD PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11552 1811 M/S SRISTI OFFSET PRINTERSP.LTD. A-107 DIPGANGA COMPLEX ASHOK RAJPATH PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11118 2023 M/S NILIMA KUTIR UDYOG VASISTH COLONEY,HARNICHAK,ANISHABAD,
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11016 2023 M/S SARWESWAR ENTERPRISES BEUR MOD ANISHABAD, PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 02019 2100 VENEER PHARMACEUTICALS WATER TANK ROAD  PATNACITY  PATNA.

10 1020 28 PATNA U 12035 2100 M/S REMOVISION EXPORT PVT.LTD FEDRER COLONY,BESIDES RAHMAN PLAZA,PHULWARI SHARIF
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11065 2220 AREA POLYMERS KATRABAZAR,PATNACITY,PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA U 12034 2220 M/S MALHOTRA POULTRY PLAST
PLOT NO-C-7,PATLIPUTRA,INDUSTRIAL AREA,MO-PS-
PATLIPUTRA

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11305 2220 M/S OM POLYTUBES UNIT-2 SIMLI MURADPUR, KOTHIYA NEAR DEVI TEMPLE PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 07760 2310 CENTURY SEFTY GLASS IND. SARIFAGANJ PATNA CITY. PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 09878 2310 M/S VAISHALI GLASS INDS. SABALPUR  PATNA CITY  PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA R 10747 2391
M/S MANORMA DEVI, ITTA 
BHATTA(1760/BR/PTN/23-06-09 ) MANKA, HBC, JETHULI

10 1020 28 PATNA R 10830 2391
M/S  KUMHAR BRICKS (2180/BR/PTN/04-02-10 
) AMHARA

10 1020 28 PATNA U 02969 2392 BHARAT BRICKS WORKS SABALPUR PATNA.
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10388 2392 M/S AMAN BRICKS JETULI  FATUAH  PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 02845 2392 KALI BRICKS MFG. CO. RAMJI CHAK  DIGHA  PATNA.
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10315 2392 M/S MAKAN INTTA UDYOG LODIPUR, NAUBATPUR
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10648 2392 M/S PUSPA BRICKS INDUSTRIES NIMA, RASALPUR,BLOCK - PUNPUN
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10259
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11470

10 1020 28 PATNA R 12072
10 1020 28 PATNA U 08791
10 1020 28 PATNA R 08247

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11502
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10868
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11008
10 1020 28 PATNA U 09855
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11212
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11552
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11118
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11016
10 1020 28 PATNA U 02019

10 1020 28 PATNA U 12035
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11065

10 1020 28 PATNA U 12034

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11305
10 1020 28 PATNA U 07760
10 1020 28 PATNA U 09878

10 1020 28 PATNA R 10747

10 1020 28 PATNA R 10830
10 1020 28 PATNA U 02969
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10388
10 1020 28 PATNA U 02845
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10315
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10648

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

PATNA 03 304955 000010 2 F 4
PATNA 02 304962 000000 2 800015 F 2906/BR/PTN 2

PATNA 01 304967 000020 2 F 4406 BR PTN 4
PATNA 03 304981 000010 2 F 4
PATNA 01 304989 000020 2 F 2

PATNA 01 304994 000011 2 F 2938BRPTN 4
PATNA 01 304995 000013 2 F 2295/BR/PTN 2
PATNA 01 304996 000009 2 F 2445BRPTN 4
PATNA 01 304997 000015 2 F NULL 2
PATNA 01 304998 000004 2 F 2649/BR/PATN 4
PATNA 01 304999 000010 2 F 2988BRPTN 2
PATNA 01 305008 000006 2 F 2555BRPTN 4
PATNA 01 305009 000009 2 F 2453BRPTN 2
PATNA 01 305010 000010 2 F 4

PATNA 01 305013 000030 2 800005 F 4237 BR PTN 2
PATNA 01 305015 000007 2 F 2502BRPTN 2

PATNA 01 305019 000016 2 800013 F 4235 BR PTN 2

PATNA 01 305020 000050 2 F 2742BRPTN 4
PATNA 01 305021 000017 2 F NULL 4
PATNA 01 305022 000023 2 F 2

FATUHA PATNA 01 305023 000054 2 F 4

BIHTAPATNA 01 305024 000098 2 F 2
PATNA 02 305069 000010 2 F 4
PATNA 02 305079 000010 2 F 2
PATNA 01 305081 000020 2 F 4
PATNA 01 305084 000025 2 F 2
PATNA 01 305086 000038 2 F 2
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1020 28 PATNA R 09189 2392 M/S KAMAL BRICKS(UNIT NO.-1), CHHITNAWA, SHAHPUR,
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11290 2392 M/S DEV RAJ BRIKS COMPANY VILL+PO. KOPAKHURD NOUBATPUR

10 1020 28 PATNA U 09200 2392 M/S HARSH BRICKS MANUFACTURING CO., ALAMPUR, KACCHI DARGHA, PATNA CITY,
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11344 2392 M/S A.B.M. BRICKS MO-KORIYANWA, PO-SORAMPUR,PS- JANIPUR,PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA R 02938 2392 LALIT CHIMNEY BRICKS GAURAKSHNI  MAHDEOPUR  BARH  PATNA.
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11332 2392 M/S ANJALI BRICKS SHEKHPURA MANER PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA U 12071 2392 M/S S. SAI BRICKS
MO-PO-SHERPUR,JAHANGIRPUR,MAGARPAL,P.S-MANER,DIST-
PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA R 10009 2392 MAA BRICKS MANUFACTURING (MBM MARKA) SHAHPUR  DANAPUR  PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10391 2392 M/S B.B.M. BRICKS VILL PATUT  P.O.- PATUT  PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11734 2392 M/S MAA TARA BRICKS MAUJA-VIDHIPUR PS-BAKHATIYARPUR,PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10389 2392 M/S N.B.M. BRICKS JAHEGIRPUR  AMARPAL  MANER
10 1020 28 PATNA R 07386 2392 R.S.S. BRICKS KARAUTA  BAKHTIYARPUR  PATNA.

10 1020 28 PATNA R 12018 2395 M/S NIWARIKA CONST. PVT.LTD
PLOT NO-794&795(IN FRINT OF MOTHER BETCHER),VILL-PO- 
VISHUNPUR,DIST-PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA U 10678 2395 M/S KAMPALIA BUILDERS PVT. LTD. DANAPUR-KGAGAUL ROAD,DANAPYUR

10 1020 28 PATNA U 10148 2410 HEBE ISPAT RASID CHAK  CHHOTI PAHARI MORE  AGAMKUAN  PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10339 2410 M/S NEELKAMAL STEALS PVT. LTD. SABALPUR, DEEDARGANJ
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10707 2410 M/S GANGOTRI IRON & STEEL CO. LTD. MAHADEO PUR,FULARI,BIHTA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 09196 2410 M/S DINA IRON & STEEL LTD., ABDUL RAHMANPUR ROAD, DEDARGANJ, PATNA CITY,
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11104 2511 M/S JYOTI MOLDERS PVT. DIDARGANJ PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10565 2511 M/S THE BEST TELICOM PVT.(LTD.). INDUSTRIAL AREA  FATUAH
10 1020 28 PATNA U 05986 2593 MALHOTRA ENGG. WORKS R.K.BHATACHARYA RD. PATNA.
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11792 2593 M/S UMANG METAL PRODUCTS GULMOHIYACHAK, SABALPUR, PATNA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11535 2599 M/S MANISH MENTAL INDUSTRIES DIDARGANH PATNACITY PATNA

10 1020 28 PATNA U 05906 2599
M/S SWASTIK (NIL KAMAL) ALUMINIUM 
WORKS NEAR NILAM CINEMA  BARH  PATNA.

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11208 2821 M/S SONA AUTO AGGRI. PVT. LTD. FATUA ENDUSTRIAL AREA FATUHA
10 1020 28 PATNA U 08441 2821 SAI IRON INDIA PVT. LTD., SABALPUR, PATNA CITY,

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11399 4520 M/S CHANDAN AUTOMOBILE UNIT-2 KUMHRAR,AJIMABAD, AGAMKUNA,BHUTNATH ROAD, PATNA
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1020 28 PATNA R 09189
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11290

10 1020 28 PATNA U 09200
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11344
10 1020 28 PATNA R 02938
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11332

10 1020 28 PATNA U 12071

10 1020 28 PATNA R 10009
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10391
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11734
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10389
10 1020 28 PATNA R 07386

10 1020 28 PATNA R 12018
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10678

10 1020 28 PATNA U 10148
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10339
10 1020 28 PATNA R 10707
10 1020 28 PATNA U 09196
10 1020 28 PATNA R 11104
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10565
10 1020 28 PATNA U 05986
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11792
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11535

10 1020 28 PATNA U 05906
10 1020 28 PATNA U 11208
10 1020 28 PATNA U 08441

10 1020 28 PATNA U 11399

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

DIST PATNA 01 305088 000043 2 F 4
PATNA 01 305089 000045 2 F 2727/BR/P 2

DIST PATNA 01 305092 000050 2 F 4
PATNA 01 305095 000057 1 F 2780/BR/PTN 4
PATNA 01 305098 000072 2 F NULL 2
PATNA 01 305099 000075 2 F 2769BRPTN 4

PATNA 01 305100 000080 2 F 4399 BR PTN 2

PATNA 01 305101 000081 2 F NULL 2
PATNA 01 305102 000089 2 F 4
PATNA 01 305103 000090 2 F 3213BRPTN 2
PATNA 01 305104 000092 2 F 2
PATNA 01 305105 000098 2 F 4

PATNA 01 305106 000020 2 F 4172 BR PTN 4
PATNA 01 305107 000030 2 F 2

PATNA 01 305162 000010 2 F 2
PATNA 01 305163 000022 2 F 4
PATNA 01 305164 000037 2 F 2
DIST PATNA 01 305165 000078 2 F 4
PATNA 01 305166 000016 2 F 2541/BR/PTN 4
PATNA 03 305167 000050 2 F 2
PATNA 01 305170 000011 2 F NULL 2
PATNA 01 305171 000019 2 F 3374BRPTN 4
PATNA 01 305172 000006 2 F 2971/BR/PTN 4

PATNA 01 305173 000012 2 F 2
PATNA 01 305174 000026 2 803201 F 2645/BR/PATN 4
PATNA 01 305175 000039 2 F 2

PATNA 01 305182 000020 2 F 2835BRPTN 4
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1020 28 PATNA U 06481 4520 ALANKAR MOTORS (P) LTD. EAST BORING CANAL ROAD  PATNA.
10 1020 28 PATNA U 06688 5210 RAJ LAXMI COLD STORAGE(P) LTD. GOLA ROAD  DANAPUR CANTT.  PATNA.
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10250 5210 M/S USHA COLD STORAGE PVT. LTD. SUMITRA NAGAR  DIDARGANJ  PATNA CITY

28 Count 64
10 1020 29 BHOJPUR R 11089 1061 M/S SANT GURU MAHARAJ RICE MILL BAGWA BHOJPUR

10 1020 29 BHOJPUR U 11699 1061 M/S MAA PARMESHWARI JEE MINI RICE MILL MOPO-HANSWADIH BHOJPUR
10 1020 29 BHOJPUR R 00194 1061 LAXMIJEE MODERN RICE MILL VILL. SALJARI  P.O- HASAN BAZAR  BHOJPUR.
10 1020 29 BHOJPUR R 11265 2392 M/S SANGAM MARKA ITEA BHATHA RUDRA NAGAR POST GARUYAR ARA BHOJPUR
10 1020 29 BHOJPUR R 11763 2392 M/S V.I.P. YADAV INTTA UDHYOG PANCHKARI DERA SHAHPUR BHOJPUR

29 Count 5

10 1020 30 BUXER U 10970 1061 M/S JAI HANUMAN MINI RICE& FLOOR MILL INDUSTRIAL AREA ,BUXAR
10 1020 30 BUXER R 09590 1061 M/S JANKI RICE MILL AKHAURIPUR   GOLA CHAUSA   BUXAR

10 1020 30 BUXER U 11697 1061 M/S JAI MAA VINDHYAVASHINI INTERPRISES MAIN ROAD ITADHI BUXER
10 1020 30 BUXER U 11602 1061 M/S MAA VAISHNO MINI RICE MILL STATION ROAD DUMRAO BUXER
10 1020 30 BUXER R 11789 1061 M/S BAJRANG UDHYOG VILL-PAKARI PO-ITADHI BUXER

30 Count 5
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 11095 1061 M/S SHIVA MINI RICE MILL VILL- PACHPOKHRI, KUDRA,KAIMUR
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) U 11130 1061 M/S JAI MAA JAGDAMBA MINI RICE MILL SINGARUA,UPARI,KAIMUR
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 11111 1061 M/S MAA AMBE FOOD PROCC. DURGAWATI   KAIMUR
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) U 11227 1061 M/S MAA DURGA RICE MILL VILL MACHAKIYA DURGA BATI KAIMUR.
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) U 11200 1061 PARASH ENTERPRISES VILL-LALAPUR P.O KUDRA
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 08216 1061 GURUDEOJEE RICE MILL AT & P.O. LALPUR KUDRA  DISTT. BHABHUA.

10 1020 31 BHABUA R 09101 1910 M/S ASHOKA SMOKELESS COAL IND. (P) LTD. KESHOPUR KARMNASE DURGAVATI BHABHUA.
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 09859 1910 MAA MUNDESHWARI CARBON (P) LTD. BHAGWANPUR  BHABHUA
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 03138 2392 HANSRAJ BRICKS UDYOG AT SAKRI P.O. KUDRA  BHABHUA
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 03157 2392 KAMLA PD. BRICKS KALI ASTHAN  CHAINPUR  BHABHUA.

31 Count 10
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11069 1061 M/S MAHAVEER JEE MINI RICE MEEL CHIKSEL, CHUAGAI, ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11256 1061 M/S MAA TARA MINI RICE MILL VILLP.O. MURADABAD ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11122 1061 M/S SRI KRISHNA RICE MILLS MURADABAD
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1020 28 PATNA U 06481
10 1020 28 PATNA U 06688
10 1020 28 PATNA U 10250

28 Count 64
10 1020 29 BHOJPUR R 11089

10 1020 29 BHOJPUR U 11699
10 1020 29 BHOJPUR R 00194
10 1020 29 BHOJPUR R 11265
10 1020 29 BHOJPUR R 11763

29 Count 5

10 1020 30 BUXER U 10970
10 1020 30 BUXER R 09590

10 1020 30 BUXER U 11697
10 1020 30 BUXER U 11602
10 1020 30 BUXER R 11789

30 Count 5
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 11095
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) U 11130
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 11111
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) U 11227
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) U 11200
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 08216

10 1020 31 BHABUA R 09101
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 09859
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 03138
10 1020 31 KAIMUR(BHABUA) R 03157

31 Count 10
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11069
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11256
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11122

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

PATNA 01 305183 000092 1 F 2
PATNA 01 305188 000010 2 F 4
PATNA 01 305201 000014 2 F 2

BHOJPUR 01 304913 000009 2 F 2526BRBPR 2

BHOJPUR 01 304923 000011 2 F 3135BRBXR 4
ARA 01 304928 000024 2 F 2
BHOJPUR 01 305036 000050 2 F 2702BR 4
BHOJPUR 01 305040 000064 2 F 3293/BR/BPR 2

BUXAR 01 304885 000003 2 F 2397BRBXR 4
BUXAR 01 304926 000010 2 F 4

BUXER 01 304930 000010 2 F 3133BRBXR 2
BUXER 01 304935 000015 2 F 3038BRBXR 4
BUXER 01 304937 000020 2 F 3369BRBXR 2

KAIMUR 01 304910 000003 2 F 2532BRKMR 2
KAIMUR 01 304918 000003 2 F 2567BRKMR 2
KAIMUR 01 304929 000005 2 F 2548BRKMR 4
KAIMUR 01 304931 000005 2 F 2664BRKMR 2
KAIMUR 01 304938 000008 2 F 2637BRKMR 4
BHABHUA 01 304941 000016 2 F 4

BHABHUA 01 305001 000034 2 F NULL 4
BHABHUA 01 305002 000050 2 F 2
BHABHUA 02 305033 000010 2 F 4
BHABHUA 01 305052 000019 2 F 2

ROHTAS 01 304925 000005 2 F 2506BRRTS 4
ROHTAS 01 304933 000005 2 F 2693BR 2
ROHTAS 01 304936 000007 2 F 2559BRRTS 4
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11645 1061 M/S OM SAI MINI RICE MILL VILL-DAMODARPUR PO-SAMARDIHA PS -KARGHAR ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 00171 1061 AMBIKA RICE MILL NATWAR  ROHTAS.
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11618 1061 M/S SHIV SHAKTI INDUSTRIES MO-KANAK SIMARIYA PO- BALKARI ROHTAS

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11628 1061 M/S ABHISHEK MINI RICE MILL VILL-BBHRANDIH PO-CHITAUKHAR PS-NASHARIGANJ ROHTAS

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11659 1061 M/S SURAJ MINI RICE MILL VILL-SUKALPURA PO-BADKI MAHULI PS- KARGHAR ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11635 1061 M/S DURG MODERN MINI RICE MILL MO-MAJHIANWA PO-PADUHAR PS-DARIHAT ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11712 1061 M/S SAI MINI RICE MILL VILL-RAMPUR TELARI PS- SHIVSAGAR ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 12141 1061 M/S JAI BAZARANG AGRO FIRM PVT LTD HARNATHPUR, PO KOCHAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 10276 1061 M/S SRI HANUMANJI MODERN RICE MILL NOKHA
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 00151 1061 SRI SITAJEE RICE MILL NOKHA  ROHTAS.
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 00153 1061 JANKI RICE MILL NOKHA  ROHTAS.
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 10277 1061 M/S MAHAJAN UDYOG NOKHA
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 09864 1910 M/S RAHUL INDS. BHOJPUR ROAD  UDAIPUR  SHAKAUNI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10364 1910 M/S JAI DURGA FUEL INDUSTRIES SHANKARPUR  SIKERIA  P.O.- INDRAPURI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 03149 2392 KAILASH SINGH BRICKS KILN AT AMHARA  P.O. KARBANDIA ROHTAS.

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10755 2392
M/S BAJAJ  ITTA BHATTA,(1785/BR/RTS/16-07-
09 ) VILLAGE-PADURI,PO-SOHNI ,THANA-NASRIGANJ

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10428 2396 M/S JAI RAM STONE WORKS JAMUHAR  DEHRI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11621 2396 M/S SRI RAM STONE PRODUCT MOPO-JAMUHAR ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10112 2396 BAJRANG STONE CHIPS SHAHPUR  INDRARAJ  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10449 2396 M/S JAI MATA DI STONE CHIPS JAMUHAR  DEHRI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10249 2396 M/S BALAJEE STONE CHIPS RUDRAPURA  JAMUHAR  ROHTAS

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10036 2396 M/S MAA VISHNU STONE WORKS (UNIT NO.2) AT.P.O.-JAMUAR  DIST.-ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10054 2396 MAA SANTOSHI STONE CHIPS JAMUAR  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10065 2396 MAA BHAWANI STONE CHIPS RUDRAPUR  JAMUAR  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10083 2396 JAI BAJRANG CHIPS MAIDANI  SASARAM  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10111 2396 DURGA STONE CHIPS RUDRAPUR  JAMUAR  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10122 2396 SADANAN BHOJPUR STONE CHIPS RUDRAPUR  JAMUAR  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10132 2396 MAA SARRESHWARI STONE CRUSHER GOPI BIGHA  JAMUAR  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10197 2396 M/S BHAGWAN STONE CHIPS RUPDRAPUR  GOPIBIGHA  PO-JAMUHAR  ROHTAS
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11645
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 00171
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11618

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11628

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11659
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11635
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 11712
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 12141
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 10276
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 00151
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 00153
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 10277
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 09864
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10364
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 03149

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10755
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10428
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11621
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10112
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10449
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10249

10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10036
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10054
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10065
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10083
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10111
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10122
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10132
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10197

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

ROHTAS 01 304940 000008 2 F 3081BRRTS 2
ROHTAS 01 304943 000010 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 304944 000010 2 F 3054BRRTS 4

ROHTAS 01 304945 000010 2 F 3064BRRTS 2

ROHTAS 01 304946 000010 2 F 3095BRRTS 4
ROHTAS 01 304947 000011 2 F 3071BRRTS 4
ROHTAS 01 304948 000012 2 F 3148BRRTS 2
ROHTAS 01 304949 000012 2 F 4370BRRTS 2
ROHTAS 01 304950 000014 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 304951 000018 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 304952 000022 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 304953 000051 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 305003 000010 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 305005 000033 2 F NULL 2
ROHTAS 02 305026 000010 2 F 4

ROHTAS 01 305054 000048 2 F NULL 2
ROHTAS 02 305116 000000 2 F NULL 2
ROHTAS 02 305126 000001 2 F 3057BRRTS 2
ROHTAS 01 305128 000008 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 305131 000008 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305133 000009 2 F 4

ROHTAS 01 305136 000010 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 305137 000010 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305139 000010 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 305140 000010 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305141 000010 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305142 000010 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305143 000010 2 F 4
ROHTAS 02 305144 000010 2 F 4
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10207 2396 M/S KRISHNA STONE CRUSHER KAWA KHOCH  TENDUA BORING  PO-PALAJA  ROHTASH
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10407 2396 M/S JAI BAJRANG STONE WORKS JAMUHAR  DEHRI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10417 2396 M/S DURGA STONE CHIP AT & PO JAMUHAR  DEHRI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10427 2396 M/S CHANDANI STONE CHIPS JAMUHAR  DEHRI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10459 2396 M/S JAI MAHADI STONE CHIPS WORKS DAMANANPUR  KARBANDIA  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10480 2396 M/S VISHWANATH STONE CHIPS JAMUHAR  DEHRI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10489 2396 M/S KISHAN STONE INDUSTRIES GOPI BIGHA  JAMUHAR  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10507 2396 M/S JAI MA LILOTI STONE WORKS AMRI  KARBEWHIA  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10698 2396 M/S TRIDEV STONE WORKS RUDRAPUR,JAMUHAR

10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11419 2396 M/S JAI MAA TARA CHANDI STONE WORKS MOPO-JAMUHAR ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11431 2396 M/S S.S. ENTERPRISES MOPO-JAMUHAR ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11454 2396 M/S TATIYA INFRA.P.LTD. MOPO-JAMUHAR(GOPHIBIGHA)  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11496 2396 M/S MAA BHAWANI STONE CHIPS MOPO-JAMUHAR PS-DIHARI ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10412 2396 M/S JAI MATA TARA CHADI CHIPS STONE JAMUHAR  DEHRI  ROHTAS
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10129 2396 BADAL STONE WORKS MAIDANI  SASARAM  ROHTAS

32 Count 47
10 1022 33 JEHANABAD R 10530 2396 M/S BHARAT STONE WORKS AT- KOHRA  PO-TEHTA  JAHANABAD
10 1022 33 JEHANABAD R 10533 2396 M/S SRI MAHENDRA SINGH STONEWORKS MUNSHI DURA  MAKHDUMPUR  JAHANABAD

33 Count 2
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 11216 1061 M/S RAJ LAXMI MODERN RICE MILL VILL+P.O.KARMA BHAWAN AURANGABAD
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 11589 1061 M/S ANISHA POLISHER RICE MILL MO+PO-CHARAN NAVINAGAR AURANGABAD
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 10579 1061 M/S NAGBANSHI RICE MILL PVT.LTD. G.T.ROAD
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 10227 1910 M/S DOMCO SMOKELESS FUELS PVT. LTD. INDUSTRIAL AREA
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD R 07893 1910 AMAN COKE PLANT (P) LTD. I/A  AURANGABAD.
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 09602 2392 M.K.BRIKS AT & P.O. - WALIGAON RAFIGANJ  AURANGABAD

10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 12074 2392 M/S SANTOSH BRICKS MO-PACHAR,PO-RAWAT,PS-RAFIGANJ,DIST-AURANGABAD
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 09599 2396 M/S ADITYA STONE CHIPS WORKS KASMA ROAD RAFIGANJ AURANGABAD
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 09612 2396 M/S SRI RAM STONE WORKS VILL-SAREYA  P.O-GOH AURANGABAD

34 Count 9

10 1022 35 GAYA U 00308 1200 MADAN RAM S/O SONU RAM
BIDI MFG MANGALA GAURI ROAD (RAJENDRA ASHRAM) GAYA 
DIST-GAYA

10 1022 35 GAYA U 00300 1200 NARESH KUMAR S/O ACHU LAL BIDI MFG TEKARI ROAD GAYA DIST-GAYA
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10207
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10407
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10417
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10427
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10459
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10480
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10489
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10507
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10698

10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11419
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11431
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11454
10 1020 32 ROHTAS U 11496
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10412
10 1020 32 ROHTAS R 10129

32 Count 47
10 1022 33 JEHANABAD R 10530
10 1022 33 JEHANABAD R 10533

33 Count 2
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 11216
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 11589
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 10579
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 10227
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD R 07893
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 09602

10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 12074
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 09599
10 1022 34 AURANGABAD U 09612

34 Count 9

10 1022 35 GAYA U 00308
10 1022 35 GAYA U 00300

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

ROHTAS 01 305145 000010 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305146 000010 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305147 000010 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 305148 000010 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 305149 000010 2 F 4
ROHTAS 01 305150 000010 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305151 000010 2 F 4
ROHTAS 02 305152 000010 2 F 2
ROHTASH 01 305153 000010 2 F 2

ROHTAS 01 305154 000010 2 F 2855BRRTS 4
ROHTAS 01 305155 000010 2 F 2867BRRTS 2
ROHTAS 01 305156 000010 2 F 2890BRRTS 4
ROHTAS 01 305157 000010 2 F 2932BRRTS 4
ROHTAS 01 305158 000011 2 F 2
ROHTAS 01 305159 000014 2 F 4

JAHANABAD 01 305112 000010 2 F NULL 2
JAHANABAD 01 305123 000020 2 F NULL 4

AURANGABAD 01 304909 000008 2 F 2653/BR/AURA 2
AURANGABAD 01 304921 000010 2 F 3025/BR/AGD 4
AURANGABAD 01 304927 000013 2 F NULL 2
AURANGABAD 02 305000 000000 2 F NULL 2
AURANGABAD 01 305004 000017 2 F NULL 4
AURANGABAD 03 305042 000016 2 F NULL 2

AURANGABAD 01 305059 000050 2 F 4434 BR ADG 4
AURANGABAD 01 305108 000004 2 F NULL 2
AURANGABAD 01 305121 000012 2 F NULL 4

GAYA 02 304878 000010 2 B NULL 2
GAYA 03 304879 000032 2 B NULL 4
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ASI-2013-14 (DISTRICTWISE  STATE SAMPLES)
State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno Frmnic Name Address

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1022 35 GAYA R 10962 1061 M/S BAIDYANATH RICE MILL, DUMUHAN,BIDH GAYA

10 1022 35 AURANGABAD U 11844 1061 M/S NARAMDESHWAR RICE MILL P. LTD
BIHAR INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  INDUSTRIAL 
GROTH CENTER AURANGABAD BIHAR

10 1022 35 GAYA R 12042 2392 M/S GUPTA BRICKS CHITABKALA,PO-PS SHERGHATI,DIST-GAYA
10 1022 35 GAYA R 12043 2392 M/S VISWAS BRICKS VILL-BHERARI,PO-HUSSAINGANJ
10 1022 35 GAYA U 11723 2396 M/S MAURYA STONE WORKS MO+PO-TARWAN PS-BAJIRGANJ GAYA
10 1022 35 GAYA R 09628 2396 M/S R.S.STONE WORKS KANDI ,  CHANDAUTI
10 1022 35 GAYA R 09671 2396 M/S BOL BAM STONE WORKS AT-MADANPUR   AMAS   GAYA
10 1022 35 GAYA U 10949 2396 M/S SAI ENTERPRISES STONE WORKS GAYA
10 1022 35 GAYA R 09805 2396 M/S PANCHANPUR STONE WORKS AT - KAWDI  NAWADA  BITHOSHARIF  GAYA
10 1022 35 GAYA R 10550 2396 M/S JAGDAMBA RAI AT- KANDI  BITHO SARIF  GAYA
10 1022 35 GAYA U 11724 2396 M/S SURYA STONE WORKS MO-TOLAURA PO-ARMA GAYA

10 1022 35 GAYA U 11674 2396
M/S DAYA ENGG. WORKS SLIPER LTD. STONE 
CRUSHER UNIT MO+PO-LAKHANPUR BUNIYADGANJ MANPUR GAYA

10 1022 35 GAYA R 09816 2396 M/S JUGNU STONE WORKS AT - PANCHANPUR  P.S.-TEKARI  DISTT. - GAYA
10 1022 35 GAYA R 06749 5210 SRI VISHNU COLD STORAGE VILL.-AMAWA  BODH GAYA  GAYA.

10 1022 35 GAYA U 10913 5210 M/S TRIRAJ COLD STORAGE P.LTD. INDUSTRIAL AREA,TEKUNA,GAYA DOBHI ROAD, BODHGAYA
35 Count 17

10 1022 36 GAYA R 11804 2392 M/S HEMA WORKS MO-BAGH PO-BARA PS-KOTHI GAYA
10 1022 36 GAYA R 11898 2392 M/S A.K. BRICKS MAJHANPUR MO-MAJHANPUR POPS-SHERGHATI
10 1022 36 NAWADA U 11682 2396 M/S GANPATI BAPPA MORYA MO-MAJHLA PO+PS -RAJHAULI NAWADA

10 1022 36 GAYA R 11833 2396
M/S RAMPUKAR SINGH BRJKISHOR SINGH AND 
COMPANY MO-LODIPUR PO-BUNIYADGANJ PS-MOFFASSIL GAYA

36 Count 4
10 1021 37 JAMUI U 00404 1200 OM PRAKASH BIRI CO. JHAJHA  JAMUI
10 1021 37 JAMUI R 00290 1200 M.K. BROTHERS & CO. GIDHOUR  DISTT.-JAMUI  PIN - 811 305
10 1021 37 JAMUI U 12052 2392 M/S B.N.P&CHIK BRICKS DIST JAMUI
10 1021 37 JAMUI U 03554 2392 SINGH BAHINI CHIMNEY BRICKS WORK AT & P.O-JAMUI DISTT. JAMUI.

37 Count 4
Grand Count340
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State SRO Distcode DistName RU Pslno

1 2 3 4 5 6
10 1022 35 GAYA R 10962

10 1022 35 AURANGABAD U 11844
10 1022 35 GAYA R 12042
10 1022 35 GAYA R 12043
10 1022 35 GAYA U 11723
10 1022 35 GAYA R 09628
10 1022 35 GAYA R 09671
10 1022 35 GAYA U 10949
10 1022 35 GAYA R 09805
10 1022 35 GAYA R 10550
10 1022 35 GAYA U 11724

10 1022 35 GAYA U 11674
10 1022 35 GAYA R 09816
10 1022 35 GAYA R 06749

10 1022 35 GAYA U 10913
35 Count 17

10 1022 36 GAYA R 11804
10 1022 36 GAYA R 11898
10 1022 36 NAWADA U 11682

10 1022 36 GAYA R 11833
36 Count 4

10 1021 37 JAMUI U 00404
10 1021 37 JAMUI R 00290
10 1021 37 JAMUI U 12052
10 1021 37 JAMUI U 03554

37 Count 4
Grand Count340

Place Psu Statuscd DSL Emp It_use Pincode Sector Regno Sscode
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

BIDHGAYA 01 304901 000022 2 F 2389/BR/GYA 4

AURANGABAD 01 304908 000050 2 F 3511 BR AGD 2
GAYA 01 305045 000050 2 F 4254 BR GYA 4
GAYA 01 305049 000050 2 F 4255 BR GYA 2
GAYA 02 305111 000002 2 F 3188/BR/GYA 2
GAYA 01 305120 000009 2 F NULL 4
GAYA 01 305125 000010 2 F NULL 2
GAYA 01 305129 000010 2 F 2376/BR/GYA 2
GAYA 01 305130 000011 2 F NULL 2
GAYA 01 305132 000012 2 F NULL 4
GAYA 01 305134 000012 2 F 3189/BR/GYA 2

GAYA 01 305135 000015 2 F 3110/BR/GYA 4
GAYA 01 305138 000020 2 F NULL 4
GAYA 01 305194 000010 2 F NULL 4

GAYA 01 305202 000025 2 F 2340/BR/GYA 2

GAYA 02 305027 000001 2 F 3414BRGYA 2
GAYA 01 305061 000060 2 F 3643 BR GYA 4
NAWADA 01 305114 000010 2 F 3118/BR/NLD 4

GAYA 01 305122 000020 2 F 3551 BR GYA 2

JAMUI 01 304869 000010 2 B 2
JAMUI 01 304877 000032 2 B 4
MUNGER 01 305029 000020 2 F 4294 BR MGR 4
JAMUI 01 305043 000061 2 F 2
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